Piazza

Ancona

Campobasso

Macerata

Matera

Perugia

Bologna

Catania

Grosseto

Palermo

Foggia

Data

31-07-23

31-07-23

31-07-23

31-07-23

31-07-23

27-07-23

27-07-23

27-07-23

27-07-23

26-07-23

Prodotto

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Prezzo

335,00 €/T

335,00 €/T

335,00 €/T

410,00 €/T

345,00 €/T

417,50 €/T

372,50 €/T

340,00 €/T

372,50 €/T

417,50 €/T

Var. su sett. prec.

1,5%*%

0,0%

31%%

51%%

4,5% %

5,0% *

88%1

S, 7%

88% 1

50%%

Condizione di vendita

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco magazzino - partenza



Piazza

Milano

Napoli

Bari

Ferrara

Data

25-07-23

25-07-23

24-07-23

24-07-23

Prodotto

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Prezzo

400,00 €/T

415,00 €/T

392,50 €/T

371,50 €/T

Var. su sett. prec.

2,6%%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Condizione di vendita

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco azienda

Franco azienda



